Lesson 8.7

DIRECTIONS Trace the circles around the numbers that end in a 0. 
Beginning with 10, count those numbers in order. Tell a friend how you 
are counting.

Count to 100 by Tens
Essential Question How can you count to 100 by 
tens on a hundred chart?

334 three hundred thirty-four

DIRECTIONS 1. Write the numbers to complete the counting order 
to 20. Trace the numbers to complete the counting order to 50. Count 
by tens as you point to the numbers you wrote and traced.

DIRECTIONS 2. Trace the numbers to complete the counting